
Encadreur Mémoire 01 Mémoire 02 Mémoire 03

1
Ahmed Belbachir Wafa 

wafaahmedbelbachir@gmail.com
Mahroug Youcef Sollah Omar Ben Hafid Nour El Islem

2
Saidi Tarik                            

saidi_t5@yahoo.fr
Berrabah Houria Lemia Hadia Ould Amara Thanina

3
Benaissa Kamel    

benaissa_k13@yahoo.com
Berdane Khaoula Djouani Nacer Mansour Abdennacer

4
Khaldi Mustapha           

khaldis795@gmail.com
Sahraoui Mohamed Delloumi Rachid Borni Lina

5
Kara terki assia      

assiaterkikara@yahoo.fr
Tihal Ahlem Fellague Ariouat Ftima Ouyaba Hammou

6
Berrached Amina                              

berrached-amina@hotmail.fr
Dourmane Loukmene Bouamira Maroua Djebbar Abdelilah

7
Bessouh Nadera 

bessouh_nadira@yahoo.fr
Mekhlouf Ikram Bouyakoub Hanane Ait amrane Yasmine

8
Bouannani Hakima 

bouananihakima@yahoo.fr
Belhani Souad Bentayeb Adil Karrouchi Karima

9
Bouri Sarah                   

bouritlm@hotmail.fr
Yebka Mounir Azaizi Sara Bouhamidi Aicha

10
Boussadia Hichem 

boussadia14@gmail.com
Rahmani Imene Rezigui Abdelkader Khallat Ibrahim

11
Brahimi Assia               

bra.assia@gmail.com
Lalou Aicha Batouche Mohamed Benserir Mohamed

12
Chekroun Meriem 

chekroun.meriem@yahoo.fr
Belhadj Adda Samir Korso Ghizlene Ziani Siham

13
Chennini Moussa            

c_mou15@yahoo.fr
Belhachem Hadjer Dich Bouchra Gadra Manal

14
Chikhi Kamel    

kamel_chikhi@hotmail.com
Doumer Ikram Benfetta Fatima Zohra Louh Yasmine

15
Haid Zahia                          

h_zahia86@live.fr
Ainaoui Djamel Eddine Bennai Sofiane Hadjaoui Ahmed

16
Hemche Omar         

hemche_o@hotmail.com
Ouali Oussama Khadir Lahcene Chrair Wassim

17
Iznasni Ali                  

aiznasniali@hotmail.fr
Talbi Thiziri Thleli Ammour Lylia Belarbi Mouna Farah

18
Kebiri Fatiha                    

kebimag@yahoo.fr
Chekroune Abdelkader Mekhaneg Abdelmadjid Naili Fawzia

19
Khaldi Mohammed 

khaldikan21@gmail.com
Belhoucine Abdelkader Douar Abdelhak

Khaldi Tarek & Allalou Zine 

El Abidine

20
Khedim Amel                

amelkhedim@yahoo.fr
Menazli Asmaa Berbar Amina Ouahab Kheira

21
Moussaoui Rafika 

moussaouirafika@gmail.com
Melkaoui Abdelkader Bensaber Wafae Benahmed Chems Eddine

22
Naim Ilhem                   

ilham_pub@yahoo.fr

Rebbou Benberber 

Mohamed
Toumi Khadidja Bendjaber Idriss

23
Rahali Souad          

souad_rahali@hotmail.fr
Khaber Juba

Djeriou Ramzi & 

Bouchemel Mostafa 
Merine Nassima

24
Chib Djazia                 

chibdjazia@gmail.com
Zaitri Djemaa Niaf Sabrina Zibani Imene

25
Tahir fatima      

metaichefatima@gmail.com
Kalfat Nour Elhouda Houfra Zahia Magoura Ilham

26
Selhami Samia            

dr.samia_dz@yahoo.fr
Tikour Lahcen

Hamroun Zahra & Chahih 

Fairouz

Larbaoui Kayra & 

Belhoucine Abdelkader

27
Selmi Abdeljabbar 

selmiabdeldjabar@yahoo.fr
Ben Abdallah Hafida Remal Amina Belmiloud Maria

28
Benbouziane Mohammed 

benbouzianmohamed@yahoo.fr
Kherroubi Khaoula Sekiou Djamel Eddine Nasri Imane

29
Smahi Ahmed               

a_smahis@yahoo.com
Djelaili Seddik Kerfah Islam Adjroud Randa

30
Tabet Derraz Imene 

tabetderrazimane@yahoo.fr
Sihem Bouriiche Djilali Mammar Houaria Malek Wissam

31
Metaiche Amine            

metaiche1@yahoo.fr
Loukhad Yamina Chermat Mohamed Miliani Feyrouz

32
Tadj Meziane          

mezianetadj@gmail.com
Benyahia Fatma Bouteldja Faiza Saoudi Ikram

33
Zenasni Soumia 

soumia_zenasni1@yahoo.fr
Mansouri Mustapha Amine Mansouri Zine El Abidine Tabet Aoual Ben Ali

34
Senouci Breksi Imane 

bereksi.imane@yahoo.fr
Mabrouk Rafik Justifié Justifié

35
Said Sahraoui              

sah_mail85@yahoo.fr
Habri Nacira Melki Zohra Haddouch Anis

Département de 2ème cycle
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